PosiTest® Pull-Off Adhesion Tester
Measures adhesion of coatings to metal, masonry and other substrates -
The PosiTest Adhesion Tester measures the force required to pull a specified test diameter of coating
away from its substrate using hydraulic pressure. The pressure is displayed in both MPa and PSI on a
precision dial indicator and can be related to the strength of adhesion to the substrate.
Easy-to-use
• Portable, hand-operated instrument can be
used in any position and requires no external

W – 7.5 in / 19.0 cm
H – 14.5 in. / 36.8 cm
ORDERING GUIDE
 for
Model
PosiTest
#200-AT-C
PosiTest
#200-AT-P
PosiTest
#200-AT-M
PosiTest
#200-AT-CM
Typical
pplication
Coatings on
Concrete
Finishes on
Plastic,
Wood, Metal
Coatings on
Metal
Coatings on
Concrete and
Metal
Adhesion
Strength
0 - 500 PSI
0 - 3.5 MPa
0 - 1000 PSI
0 - 7 MPa
0 - 3100 PSI
0 - 21 MPa
esolution
3.2 PSI
0.03 MPa
10 PSI
0.1 MPa
20 PSI
0.2 MPa
olly Size
(mm)† 50 20 20